

SC No.:27930/16
FIR No.206/15
PS. Nabi Karim
State Vs Dr. Kamal Vedi

11/10/2017

Present:Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. Addl.PP for the State.

Accused on bail.

Report regarding mobile is yet to be received. Be awaited for report. IO be present on the next date of hearing. List on **27/11/2017**.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ/Delhi/11/10/2017