

26.09.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer on is on leave half day leave (F/N).

Present: Mr. M.K. Shukla, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail.

Proxy counsel for accused.

Inspector Satyavir is present.

As per directions of Learned Presiding Officer, put up on
24.10.2019 for purpose already fixed.

Reader
26.09.2019