

**I.A. No. 01/2022
SC No. 27930/16
State Vs. Dr. Kamal Vedi
FIR No. 206/15
PS Nabi Karim**

02nd December, 2022

***This is an application for cancellation of bailable warrants
against the applicant/Nodal Officer Vodafone.***

Present: Mohd. Iqrar, Ld. Addl. PP for state.
Sh. Manan Gautam, ld. Counsel for applicant Ajit
Singh.

Heard.

BWs against the applicant/ Nodal Officer, Vodafone Ajit
Singh are hereby stayed till NDOH.

Put up for disposal of the present application on the date
already fixed i.e. **12.01.2023**.

**(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi
02.12.2022^(VR)**