

CNR No. DLCT01-002556-2015
SC No. 27930/2016
State Vs. Dr. Kamal Vedi
FIR No. 206/2015
PS Nabi Karim

07th December, 2023

Present: Sh. Robin Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused in person on bail with Counsel Sh.
Udath Singh, proxy counsel D-4699/2022.
Complainant Ram Babu in person.

Supplementary charge-sheet still not received. Let the
same be awaited.

List for further proceedings on **25.01.2024**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi
07.12.2023_(VR)